

GR-670 of 2018
CNR-WBBK060012282018)

Order Dated 22.03.2021

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons.

All the eight(8) accused persons on CB are absent by filing a petition pray for time on the ground stated there in.

Perused. Heard. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 26.11.2021 for appearance of the accused persons I/d n/o.

Sri Durga Sankar Rana
JO Code-WB00950
A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.