

GR 670 of 2018

Order dated 08-03-2023

Today is fixed for appearance and consideration of plea.

All the eight accused persons are absent by petition on the ground stated therein and the same is considered and allowed.

Fix 08-09-2023 for appearance and consideration of plea.

Accused as before.

D/Corrected by

A.C.J.M, Bishnupur

A.C.J.M, Bishnupur

J.O.Code-WB00950