

GR 670 of 2018 (CIS Reg. No. 670 of 2018)

Order Dated 11-12-2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A .

No E/R has yet been received .

Case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 24-07-2025 for E/R of W/A .

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur